


GUNCONTROL - Which of the following best describes your view Black and
toward legal gun ownership: Should the process to get a gun be Democrats | Bi/multiracial
more difficult, less difficult, or are you satisfied with gun laws as is? (n=336) (n=289)

# Answer % %







Q9-15 - I'm now going to list the topics | just asked about. For each one, please rate how much of an
impact your views on that topic have on your voting decisions.

For example, for the first one: Would a candidate's views on marijuana impact your vote greatly,
somewhat, or not at all?

Democrats Black and Bi/multiracial
(n=336) (n=289)
Yes, Yes, No Not Yes, Yes, No Not
# | Question greatly | somewhat | impact | sure | greatly | somewhat | impact | sure

1 Marijuana 21% 44% 33% 3% 23% 35% 38% 3%







Black and

Democrats | Bi/multiracial
Q26 - Do you consider yourself to be a: (n=336) (n=289)
# Answer % %
1 | Democrat 100% 53%
2 Republican 0% 5%




Black and

Q30 - Which of the following general categories best represents your | Democrats | Bi/multiracial
household income last year before taxes: (n=336) (n=289)

# Answer % %
1 | Less than $25,000 5% 6%
2 | $25,000 to less than $50,000 15% 19%
3 | $50,000 to less than $100,000 25% 26%
4 | $100,000 to $150,000 22% 21%
5 | More than $150,000 24% 16%
6 | Not sure 2% 5%
7 | Refuse 6% 7%




